 NSI6601M-Q1
Single-Channel Isolated Gate Driver
Datasheet (EN) 1.1
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE  Page 1
Product Overview
The NSI6601M is a family of high reliability single-
channel isolated gate driver ICs which can be designed
to drive IGBTs, power MOSFETs and SiC MOSFETs in

NSI6601M-Q1 Datasheet (EN) 1.1
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE                  Page 24
11. Ordering Information
Part Number
Isolation Rating
(V)
UVLO
Level
Temperature MSL Package Type Category SPQ
NSI6601MB-Q1SWVR 5700 9V -40 to 125°C 3 SOW8 Automotive 1000
NSI6601MC-Q1SWVR 5700 12V -40 to 125°C 3 SOW8 Automotive 1000
NSI6601MB-Q1SPR 3000 9V -40 to 125°C 1 SOP8 Automotive 2500
NSI6601MC-Q1SPR 3000 12V -40 to 125°C 1 SOP8 Automotive 2500
NSI6601WC-Q1SWVR 5700 12V -40 to 125°C 3 SOW8 Automotive 1000
NSI6601M-Q1 Datasheet (EN) 1.1
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE                  Page 25
12. Tape and Reel Information
Figure 12.1 Tape Information
NSI6601M-Q1 Datasheet (EN) 1.1
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE                  Page 26
Figure 12.2 Reel Information of SOP8
Figure 12.3 Reel Information of SOW8
NSI6601M-Q1 Datasheet (EN) 1.1
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE                  Page 27
1 2
3 4
Quadrant
Designations
Figure 12.4 Quadrant Designation for Pin1 Orientation in Tape
13. Revision History
Revision Description Date
1.0 Initial release 2022/12/22
1.1 1.Modified device information
2.Modified High Voltage Feature Description
3. Modify device name from NSi6601M to NSI6601M
4. Modify SOP8(150mil) to SOP8, SOP8(300mil) to SOW8
5. Change the description of ESD Ratings
6.Update regulation information
7. Modified Figure 9.1 NSI6601M Typical Application Circuit